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State of Iowa 

Election Calendar 
  

2007 
 
Election 

 
Election Date 

 
Candidate Filing Period 

 
Voter Registration 

Deadline 
 
School 

 
September 11 

 
July 9 - August 2 

 
Friday, August 31 

 
  City Primary 

 
October 9 

 
 

August 13 – August 30 

 

 
Friday, September 28 

 
Regular City 

 
November 6 

 
August 27 – Sept. 20 

 
Friday, October 26 

 
City Runoff 

 
December 4 

 
Same as Regular City 

Election 

 
Monday, November 26 

 

      2008 

    

     2009 
 
Election 

 
Election Date 

 
Candidate Filing Period 

 
Voter Registration 

Deadline 
 
School 

 
September 8 

 
July 6

 
- July 30

 
 

 
 Friday, August 28 

 
City Primary 

 
October 6  

 
August 10 – August 27 

 
Friday, September 25 

 
Regular City 

 
November 3 

 
August 24 – Sept. 17 

 
 Friday, October 23 

 
City Runoff 

 
December 1 

 
Same as Regular City 

Election 

 
Friday, November 20 

 

 

Election 

 

Election Date 

 

Candidate Filing Period 

 

Voter Registration 

Deadline 

Primary June 3 

State & Federal:  

Feb. 25
 
– March 14 

County:  

March 3 – March 26 

 Saturday, May 24 

 

School 

 

September 9 July 7 – July 31 

 

 Friday, August 29 

General November 4 

State & Federal:  

July 28 –  August 15 

County:  

August 4 - August 27 

 Saturday, Oct. 25 

 


